DOC # Last Name

170418
189844
231912
225053
257118
281677
153767
225211
278101
212276
281093
280610
245394
227412
259935
246923
185830
188462
246169
245484
269275
189665
262748

Gamble
Brewer
Hawkins
Sandlin
Purcell
Boyd
Leger
Yates
McCoy
Fair
White
Fann
Kirkwood
Price
Haycraft
Fouch
Osborne
Fairchild
Florence
Applegate
Peyton
Wells
Sturgill

First N\ame Middle Name

Jonathan
Jacylyn
Joshua
Carl
Nathan
Matthew
Delbert
Ricky
Sean
Heather
Michael
William
Jordan
Eric
Donnie
Gary
Eric
John
Lois
Michael
Joshua
Brian
Jeremy

P

B
T

S
W

Michael
N

L
Clinton

John

Wayne
Neil
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Juanita
R
Adam
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Releases - February 26, 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Madison County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Hardin County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Bullitt County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Warren County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Jackson County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Boyd County Jail

Johnson County Jail
Johnson County Jail
Meade County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Dismas Charities, Owensboro
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Grant County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



